Marque
Nestle
Nestle
Nestle
Nestle

Nestle
Nestle

EAN SU

3274664099282
3274664099282
3274664099282
3274664099282

3274664099251
3274664099251

Produit

4 Pot Citron Meringué 460mL NESTLE
4 Pot Citron Meringué 460mL NESTLE
4 Pot Citron Meringué 460mL NESTLE
4 Pot Citron Meringué 460mL NESTLE

4 Pot Croquant Praline 460mL NESTLE
4 Pot Croquant Praline 460mL NESTLE

LOT

LDA0301
LDA0269
LDA9312
LDA9311

LDA9289
LDA9290

DDM
31/10/2022
30/09/2022
30/11/2021
30/11/2021

31/10/2021
31/10/2021



